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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАРНАХИНА Валентина МОС  3  V  1  0  V  V 0.500 -4 19 5

МИШАКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 9 26 2

САФРОНОВА Анастасия МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7

ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  0  2  1 0.500 0 18 4

ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 4 24 3

ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС  4  2  V  3  V  3 0.333 1 22 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2

НОВОСЕЛОВА Надежда МОС  2  2  1  2  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7

ГОСТЕВА Полина МОС  0  1  V  1  4  0 0.167 -15 11 6

МАКСИМОВА Никалина МОС  0  3  V  V  2  1 0.333 -7 16 5

ТЫШЛЕР Софиэлизабет МОС  0  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 -3 19 4

ОВЧАРЕНКО Злата МОС  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 24 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОКОРИНА Арина МОС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 2

ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 6 23 4

ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС  3  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 3

КОМАРЬКОВА Валерия МОС  2  0  1  1  V  V 0.333 -10 14 5

МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС  1  0  2  2  0  V 0.167 -18 10 6

КУРУШКИНА Диана МОС  1  1  1  2  4  3 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УДДИН Карина МОС  3  1  V  0  1  2 0.167 -15 12 6

СИМАКОВА Алена МОС  V  3  V  0  0  0 0.333 -13 13 5

КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 7 25 4

МАТВЕЕВА Дана МОС  2  3  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7

ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 20 29 1

ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2

ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 9 23 3

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОВЧИННИКОВА Варвара МОС  4  0  V  2  3  0 0.167 -13 14 6

ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.667 1 23 4

МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 24 2

ШМАЕВИЧ Микеля МОС  2  2  1  1  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7

ВОЛКОВА Екатерина МОС  V  3  3  V  3  2 0.333 -2 21 5

КОЗУБ Мария МОС  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 5 25 3

ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦХОВРЕБОВА Софья МОС  0  2  V  4  0  4 0.167 -13 15 6

ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 26 3

АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

ЕГОРОВА Полина МОС  3  1  1  V  1  2 0.167 -16 13 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС  V  3  1  4  4  V 0.333 -6 22 4

БАКАЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2

МАЛУХА Екатерина МОС  V  2  3  V  4  0 0.333 -7 19 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРКАРЯН Елизавета МОС  1  V  1  1  4 0.200 -10 12 6

МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 18 3

БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Юлия МОС  V  2  2  2  V 0.400 -3 16 4

АФАНАСЬЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 6 21 2

ФРАНЦИШКО Александра МОС  V  3  2  3  2 0.200 -9 15 5

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАНИЛИНА Анна МОС  2  2  V  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4

СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС  V  1  V  0  V 0.600 -1 16 3

ХОРС Надежда МОС  4  1  3  1  4 0.000 -12 13 6

МАМУТОВА Тамила МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 2

ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС  2  2  2  V  1 0.200 -12 12 5

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

ФЕДОТОВА Анна МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2

ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС  4  3  3  V  V 0.400 2 20 4

НАВРАТИЛЬ Елизавета МОС  3  4  V  V  V 0.600 7 22 3

ТИМОШЕНКО Виктория МОС  3  2  2  2  V 0.200 -7 14 5

МАТРОСОВА Алёна МОС  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
2 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
3 ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
5 СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
6 АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
7 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
8 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
9 ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС 0.833 20 29 квалифицирован

10 БАКАЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
10 ОКУТИНА Ангелина МОС 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
12 ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
13 МАМУТОВА Тамила МОС 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
14 ФЕДОТОВА Анна МОС 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован
15 ЕРОХОВА Софья МОС 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
16 ОВЧАРЕНКО Злата МОС 0.667 10 24 квалифицирован
17 МИШАКИНА Полина МОС 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
18 ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС 0.667 9 23 квалифицирован
19 КОКОРИНА Арина МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
20 МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
21 ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
22 КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
23 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
24 КОЗУБ Мария МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
25 ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС 0.667 1 23 квалифицирован
26 НАВРАТИЛЬ Елизавета МОС 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
27 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анастасия МОС 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
28 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован
29 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован
30 ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
31 ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
32 ТЫШЛЕР Софиэлизабет МОС 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
33 ВАРНАХИНА Валентина МОС 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
34 ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС 0.400 2 20 квалифицирован
35 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Юлия МОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
36 ДАНИЛИНА Анна МОС 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
37 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 0.333 1 22 квалифицирован
38 ВОЛКОВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован
39 КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
40 МАЛУХА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
41 МАКСИМОВА Никалина МОС 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
42 КОМАРЬКОВА Валерия МОС 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован
43 СИМАКОВА Алена МОС 0.333 -13 13 квалифицирован
44 ТИМОШЕНКО Виктория МОС 0.200 -7 14 квалифицирован
45 ФРАНЦИШКО Александра МОС 0.200 -9 15 квалифицирован
46 МАРКАРЯН Елизавета МОС 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован
47 ЗАБОЛОТИНА Ульяна МОС 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
48 ЦХОВРЕБОВА Софья МОС 0.167 -13 15 квалифицирован
49 ОВЧИННИКОВА Варвара МОС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
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50 УДДИН Карина МОС 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
51 ГОСТЕВА Полина МОС 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
52 ЕГОРОВА Полина МОС 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
53 МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
54 ХОРС Надежда МОС 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
55 КУРУШКИНА Диана МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
56 ШМАЕВИЧ Микеля МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
57 НОВОСЕЛОВА Надежда МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
58 МАТРОСОВА Алёна МОС 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
59 МАТВЕЕВА Дана МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
60 САФРОНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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